
Statement of Account in

School

School Name: Springfield Academy

Address: 123 Education Drive, Springfield, SP 98765

Student Name: John Doe

Student ID: 456123

Statement Date: July 12, 2024

Account Number: SA-789456

Date Transaction

Description

Debit

($)

Credit

($)

Balance

($)

2024-05-0

1

Tuition Fee - Spring 5,000.0

0

5,000.00

2024-06-0

1

Payment Received 3,000.00 2,000.00

2024-06-1

5

Library Fine 50.00 2,050.00

2024-07-0

1

Tuition Fee - Summer 5,000.0

0

7,050.00

2024-07-1

0

Payment Received 2,000.00 5,050.00
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Previous Balance: $0.00

Total Charges: $10,050.00

Total Credits: $5,000.00

Current Balance: $5,050.00

Notes:

All payments are due within 30 days of billing. Late payments may incur additional fees.

For inquiries, please contact:

Accounts Office at (123) 456-7890 or email accounts@springfieldacademy.org
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